66.13
PS8A
 Schleifklotz
 ANFRAGE
 +48 58 55 40 410
Maße
 Material index  Typ  Abmessung [mm]  Granulacja
6613060UVS PS8A 68x98x25 60
6613120UVS PS8A 68x98x25 120
6613100UVS PS8A 68x98x25 100
6613220UVS PS8A 68x98x25 220
6613150UVS PS8A 68x98x25 150
6613080UVS PS8A 68x98x25 80
6613180UVS PS8A 68x98x25 180
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)